
MAÇ NO GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU MASA SAAT TARİH

1 A SABIR ÇELİK(TC:136) AHMET UĞUR BAYATLI(TC:162) 1 10:30 26.12.2019

2 B HAYRİ KILIÇ(TC:231) MANOL MİNAOĞLU(TC:349) 2 10:30 26.12.2019

3 C UFUK KAPUSIZ(TC:388) AHMET ALP(TC:352) 3 10:30 26.12.2019

4 D TUNCAY ARSLAN(TC:363) TAŞKIN ER(TC:189) 4 10:30 26.12.2019

5 E SERDAL BAŞ(TC:471) EMRULLAH BAŞEĞMEZ(TC:411) 1 12:15 26.12.2019

6 F FURKAN ŞENEL(TC:153) YILMAZ ÖZCAN(TC:105) 2 12:15 26.12.2019

7 G LEVENT ÖZÇÖLLÜ(TC:277) HACI ARAP YAMAN(TC:361) 3 12:15 26.12.2019

8 H MUHARREM PEKER(TC:691) MEHMET UZ(TC:230) 4 12:15 26.12.2019

9 I ECEVİT ERAY ERDOĞAN(TC:570) MUHAMMET ÇAVUŞOĞLU(TC:298) 1 14:00 26.12.2019

10 J NECDET YALÇIN(TC:236) MUSTAFA YILDIZ(TC:515) 2 14:00 26.12.2019

11 K AHMET KÖSEOĞLU(TC:195) SERKAN KAHRAMAN(TC:378) 3 14:00 26.12.2019

12 L HAKAN İNCEKARA(TC:278) YUSUF BAKIRCI(TC:238) 4 14:00 26.12.2019

13 M MUAMMER RAHMET(TC:284) MURAT ÇELİK(TC:535) 1 15:45 26.12.2019

14 N SAVAŞ GÜNGÖR(TC:207) MESUT EKİNCİ(TC:174) 2 15:45 26.12.2019

15 O BURHAN GENÇ(TC:436) SONER TAŞ(TC:308) 3 15:45 26.12.2019

16 A SEMİH SAYGINER(TC:356) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 1 17:30 26.12.2019

17 B MEHMET CAN ÇAPAK(TC:413) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 2 17:30 26.12.2019

18 C TAYFUN TAŞDEMİR(TC:382) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 3 17:30 26.12.2019

19 D MUHAMMED FADIL ÖZDEMİR(TC:548) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 4 17:30 26.12.2019

20 E TOLGAHAN KİRAZ(TC:110) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 1 19:15 26.12.2019

21 F CEM ÖZKAYA(TC:648) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 2 19:15 26.12.2019

22 G MURAT TÜZÜL(TC:293) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 3 19:15 26.12.2019

23 H TARIK YAVUZ(TC:429) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 4 19:15 26.12.2019

24 I GÖKHAN SALMAN(TC:157) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 1 10:30 27.12.2019

25 J MURAT NACİ ÇOKLU(TC:353) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 2 10:30 27.12.2019

26 K TURGAY ORAK(TC:541) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 3 10:30 27.12.2019

27 L BERKAY KARAKURT(TC:361) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 4 10:30 27.12.2019

28 M MEHMET AKSOY(TC:151) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 1 12:15 27.12.2019

29 N ÖMER KARAKURT(TC:361) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 2 12:15 27.12.2019

30 O LÜTFİ ÇENET(TC:114) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 3 12:15 27.12.2019

31 A SEMİH SAYGINER(TC:356) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 1 14:00 27.12.2019

32 B MEHMET CAN ÇAPAK(TC:413) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 2 14:00 27.12.2019

33 C TAYFUN TAŞDEMİR(TC:382) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 3 14:00 27.12.2019

34 D MUHAMMED FADIL ÖZDEMİR(TC:548) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 4 14:00 27.12.2019

35 E TOLGAHAN KİRAZ(TC:110) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 1 15:45 27.12.2019

36 F CEM ÖZKAYA(TC:648) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 2 15:45 27.12.2019

37 G MURAT TÜZÜL(TC:293) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 3 15:45 27.12.2019

38 H TARIK YAVUZ(TC:429) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 4 15:45 27.12.2019

39 I GÖKHAN SALMAN(TC:157) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 1 17:30 27.12.2019

40 J MURAT NACİ ÇOKLU(TC:353) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 2 17:30 27.12.2019

41 K TURGAY ORAK(TC:541) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 3 17:30 27.12.2019

42 L BERKAY KARAKURT(TC:361) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 4 17:30 27.12.2019

43 M MEHMET AKSOY(TC:151) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 1 19:15 27.12.2019

44 N ÖMER KARAKURT(TC:361) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 2 19:15 27.12.2019

45 O LÜTFİ ÇENET(TC:114) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 3 19:15 27.12.2019


